
Name Office Home Phone E-Mail Address Cell Work Fax

1  * Baker, Charlie Asst Equipment Manager / SJC Liaison chbaker126@gmail.com 904 813-3939

2  * Beach, Brad VP - Major Baseball bbeach.design@gmail.com 904 521-3470

3  * Buchner, Rob Director buchner627@gmail.com 904 808-5938

4  * Collins, Justin Director jcollins116@gmail.com 502 767-5260

5 Durand, Darla Information Officer / Registration Coordinator ddurand74@gmail.com 904 814-7383

6 Edwards, Summer Sponsorship Coordinator summermackenzieedwards@gmail.com 904 347-7468

7  * Emmel, David Equipment Manager David-Emmel@comcast.net 904 547-9375

8 Fazzingo, Jesse Director jfazz78@hotmail.com 904 476-5531

9  * French, Chelsea VP - JR Minor and Minor Softball cwfrench25@gmail.com 386 566-6531

 (assisted by Josh French)

10 Gillespie, Stacey Secretary gillespiesah06@gmail.com 407-921-5775

11 Leth, Lauren President / County Scheduling Coordinator lethrdh@gmail.com 904 814-6142

12 Leth, Micky Director lethrdh@gmail.com 904 814-6142

13 Martin, Marty VP at Large / County Liaison 904 829-6168 mmartindafl11@aol.com 904 669-1363 904 824-5818 904 825-4239

14 Maurer Catherine VP - Challenger Division walerc001@yahoo.com 904 325-4616

15  * McDaniel, Ben VP - 50/70 and JR/SR Baseball bennymacac@gmail.com 904 669-7442

16  * Sluder, Stephen VP - Junior Minor Baseball Slud365@yahoo.com 904 669-9910

17  * Strickland, Candace VP - T-BALL cstrickland1122@gmail.com 904 238-3239

 (assisted by Josh Strickland)

18  * Underwood, Josh VP - Minor Baseball joshua.underwood81@gmail.com 904 814-9782

19 Wagner, Jaclyn Director jwagnernp@gmail.com 904 864-6568

20 Waler III, Richard L Director 904 797-0640 rwaleriii@walercpa.com 904 540-3947 904 824-5412 904 827-9697

21 Waler Jr, Richard L Treasurer / Umpire-In-Chief / Player Agent 904 797-3681 rwalerjr@gmail.com 904 825-7403 904 824-5412 904 827-9697

22  * Willis, Toni VP - Major & JR/SR Softball toni@goodnewsloves.com 904 538-9080

No Safety Officer or Coaching Coordinator

Number of Board Members 22

Number of Coaches (marked with *) 11 Cannot exceed 13 for coaches on board

SALL Board of Directors Roster
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